is prohibited whitout written permission from authorised

Copying and distribution of the drawing or any contents
personal at Cipax

This drawing and design is the property of Cipax.

/

Generella toleranser omej
annat ages pa ritning
General tolerances if not
other stated on draw ing

Tilldtna avvikelser for langdbas mattsomrade

Permissible devietions for basic lenght size range

0-20
+0,5mm

>20-75
+1mm

>75-150
+1,5mm

>150-300
+13%

>300
1%
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